
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Poperinge korte route

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 21 Deken de Bolaan 15, 8970 Poperinge

1.9 1.9 20 Boescheepseweg 11, 8970 Poperinge

1.4 3.3 30 Helleketelweg 10, 8970 Poperinge

3.6 6.9 52 Helleketelweg 33, 8970 Poperinge

0.5 7.3 55 Vuileseulestraat, 8970 Poperinge

0.1 7.4 54 Stoppelweg 32, 8978 Poperinge

0.4 7.8 49 Vuileseulestraat 6, 8978 Poperinge

1.8 9.6 22 Kattestraat 1, 8978 Poperinge

1.0 10.6 31 1330 Rue du Laboureur, 59114 Steenvoorde

2.3 12.9 17 Steenvoordestraat 126, 8978 Poperinge

1.3 14.3 18 Steenvoordestraat 62, 8978 Poperinge

0.5 14.8 16 Watouplein 1, 8978 Poperinge

0.3 15.1 14 Oude-Provenstraat 1, 8978 Poperinge

2.9 18.0 29 Gravendreef 9, 8978 Poperinge

2.0 20.0 23 Couthoflaan 31, 8972 Poperinge

1.2 21.2 31 Poperinge Canonstraat-Lovie, 8972 Poperinge



3.2 24.4 31 Barlebuizestraat, 8972 Poperinge

0.8 25.2 25 Kallestraat 32, 8640 Vleteren

2.3 27.5 24 Sint-Sixtustraat 87, 8970 Poperinge

2.3 29.8 23 Kerkstraat 1, 8970 Poperinge

0.0 29.9 23 Priesterstraat 45, 8970 Poperinge

0.4 30.3 21 Deken de Bolaan 15, 8970 Poperinge


